
DEXTER
Pianka siedzisko: 
Sprężyna:
Poduszki oparciowe:
Poduszka siedziskowa:
Noga:
Szew:

HR35/36, T30/45
falista

tak, pierze z kulką silikonową
HR35/36

metalowa, 16cm
stebnówka

Sofy

2

4
2

9
4

174 98

2.5

4
2

9
4

194 98

3

4
2

9
4

214 98

3.5

4
2

9
4

234 98

Pufy

HO 80

4
2

80 80

HO 90

4
2

90 90

HO 100

4
2

100 100

Narożniki

2A L/R + LCH 80

4
2

9
4

170254

2A L/R + LCH 90

4
2

9
4

264 170

2A L/R + LCH 100

4
2

9
4

274 170

2.5 A L/R + LCH 90

4
2

9
4

284 170

2.5 A L/R + LCH 100

4
2

9
4

294 170



Własna
konguracja

DEXTER
Pianka siedzisko: 
Sprężyna:
Poduszki oparciowe:
Poduszka siedziskowa:
Noga:
Szew:

HR35/36, T30/45
falista

tak, pierze z kulką silikonową
HR35/36

metalowa, 16cm
stebnówka

LCH 80

4
2

9
4

97 170

LCH 100

117 170

4
2

9
4

LCH 90

107 170

4
2

9
4

2.5 A L/R

4
2

9
4

177 98

2 A L/R

4
2

9
4

157 98 98 98

EK

4
2

9
4

4
2

9
4

OTK

98147

4
2

9
4

OTK

245 98


